BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot
Development Services

MONTH OF MAY

2014

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

57
21

4,649,200
278,900
307,000
449,500

25,500
203,500
187,500

54,500

9,444
947,000
31,500
39,500
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57
11

3,420,000
185,000
585,000
400,000

50,000
20,000
15,000

35,000
4,710,000
2013
145

34
15,485,000

1,550,000
510,000
470,000
870,000

10,000
125,000
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130,000
$ 3,680,000
2014

134

28
$ 13,640,000

May 2014

Residential - New

Institutional - Alt.

BADEN

30 Huron Street

11 Geiger Place
117 Michael Myers Road

118 Michael Myers Road

1056 Huron Street

Commericial - New

NEW HAMBURG

1073 Witmer Road

218 Piccadilly Square
210 Piccadilly Square

134 Piccadilly Square

Commericial - Alt.

60 Huron Street

Residential - Alteration

162 Snyder's Road W

43 Casselholme Crescent
1522 Bethel Road

2 Country Creek Drive

28 Goldschmidt Crescent
146 Stiefelmeyer Crescent
124 Devonshire Drive

208 Eby Crescent

10-250 Hostetler Road
11-250 Hostetler Road
1434 Puddicombe Road
22 Queen Mary Street
258 Wilmot Street

1467 Bethel Road

1296 Carmel-Koch Road

251 Jacob Street

Industrial - Alt.

30 Neville Street

Agricultural - New

3522 Berlett's Road
3787 Huron Road

Agricultural - Alt.

Residential - Accessory

1825 Huron Road

15 Bettschen Lane

93 Goldschmidt Crescent
81 Goldschmidt Crescent
36 Hunsberger Drive

84 Jacob Cressman Drive
5 Joseph Lichti Lane

10 Kropf Drive

257 Livingston Boulevard
11 Michael Myers Road
106 Snyder's Road W

21 Stuckey Avenue

135 Foxboro Drive

40 Milne Drive

184 Asmus Street

46 Captain McCallum Drive
246 Good Street

215 Hostetler Road

68 Riverside Drive
B-78 Waterloo Street
1153 Bender Road

55 Reinhart Place
14-1182 Berlett's Road

1522 Bethel Road




