MONTH OF MAY	10 \	Year Average	2013	2014
Number of Permits Issued		57	57	53
Dwelling Units Constructed		21	11	6
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	1	0
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	4,649,200	\$ 3,420,000	\$ 1,550,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	278,900	\$ 185,000	\$ 510,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	307,000	\$ 585,000	\$ 470,000
Agricultural - New	\$	449,500	\$ 400,000	\$ 870,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	25,500	\$ 50,000	\$ 10,000
Commercial - New	\$	203,500	\$ 20,000	\$ 125,000
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	187,500	\$ 15,000	\$ -
Industrial - New	\$	54,500	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	9,444	\$ -	\$ 15,000
Institutional - New	\$	947,000	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	31,500	\$ -	\$ -
Miscellaneous	\$	39,500	\$ 35,000	\$ 130,000
Total Construction Value	\$	7,182,100	\$ 4,710,000	\$ 3,680,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 \	Year Average	2013	2014
Number of Downite Issued		455	4.45	404
Number of Permits Issued		155	145	134
Number of Dwelling Units Total Construction Value	\$	62 19,602,800	\$ 34 15,485,000	\$ 28 13,640,000

May 2014					
F	Institutional - Alt.				
BADEN		30 Huron Street			
11 Geiger Place	118 Michael Myers Road	1056 Huron Street			
117 Michael Myers Road		Commericial - New			
NEW HAMBURG		1073 Witmer Road			
218 Piccadilly Square	134 Piccadilly Square	Commericial - Alt.			
210 Piccadilly Square		60 Huron Street			
Res	162 Snyder's Road W				
43 Casselholme Crescent	10-250 Hostetler Road	251 Jacob Street			
1522 Bethel Road	11-250 Hostetler Road	Industrial - Alt.			
2 Country Creek Drive	1434 Puddicombe Road	30 Neville Street			
28 Goldschmidt Crescent	22 Queen Mary Street	Agricultural - New			
146 Stiefelmeyer Crescent	258 Wilmot Street	3522 Berlett's Road			
124 Devonshire Drive	1467 Bethel Road	3787 Huron Road			
208 Eby Crescent	1296 Carmel-Koch Road	Agricultural - Alt.			
Res	1825 Huron Road				
15 Bettschen Lane	135 Foxboro Drive	1522 Bethel Road			
93 Goldschmidt Crescent	40 Milne Drive				
81 Goldschmidt Crescent	184 Asmus Street				
36 Hunsberger Drive	46 Captain McCallum Drive				
84 Jacob Cressman Drive	246 Good Street				
5 Joseph Lichti Lane	215 Hostetler Road				
10 Kropf Drive	68 Riverside Drive				
257 Livingston Boulevard	B-78 Waterloo Street				
11 Michael Myers Road	1153 Bender Road				
106 Snyder's Road W	55 Reinhart Place				
21 Stuckey Avenue	14-1182 Berlett's Road				